Gailitis, Markus
Gailitis, Arnis
Gailitis, Izolde
Gailitis, Minna
Gailitis, Paulis
Gaiss, Armands
Gaigs, Roberts
Galéjs, Natalija
Galéjs, Olgerts
Galéjs, Velta
Galing, Augusts
Galips, Jékabs
Galips, Anna
Galips, Janis
GalinE, Austra

Gamzu, Arons B.

Gamzu, Hasja
Gamzu, Batja
Gamzu, Isaks

Garancis, Harijs
Garbers Josifs

Garbers, Solomons

Garnis, Leopolds

Last known address

Rigd, Ausekla ield 6a-8
Riga. Ausekla ield 6a-8

Taurenes pag. Lacplésos

Taurenes pag. LéEplégos

Lielvardes pagasta
Jelgava, Viestura iela 3-6
Jelgava, Viestura iela 3-6
Ziemeru pag. Melnacenés
Ziemeru pag. Melnacenés
Alsviku pag. pienotava
Druvienas pag. Silmacos
Bauskas apr. Rundales pag.
Bauskas apr. Rundales pag.
Bauskas apr. Rundales pag.
Bauskas apr. Rundales pag.

Ludzas pilséta

Ludzas pilséta
Ludzas pilséta
Ludzas pilséeta

Piebalgas pagastéa
Riga, Blaumapa iela 15

Riga, Blaumapa iela 15

Arrested

1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1940
1945
1941
1941
1941
1949
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941

1941
1941
1941
1946

1942

1942

Vaipodes pag. Elkuzemes dzirn. 1941

Age at time
of arrest

59 yrs.
26 yrs.
33 yrs.
5T yrs.
T2 yrs.
18 yrs.
5k yre.
44 yrs.
16 yrs.
22.yre.
59
>
70
35
333
5k

Occupation

Bank employee

Housewife
Pastor

High sch. stud.
Accountant

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Teacher

Farmer

Law student

Prof. engineer

Farmer

Consequence

Died in Siberia, 1950's
Deported, fate unknown
Released in 1960's
Died in Siberia, 1950's
Died in Siberia, 1943
Died in Siberia, 1943
Died in Siberia, 1945
Died in Siberia, 1950
Released eventually
Released eventually
Died in Siberia, 1950's
Died in Siberia, 1943
Died in Siberia, 1943
Died in Siberia, 1942
Released after 1T yrs.

Died in Vyatlag labor camp,
Kirov region, 1942

Released eventually
Released eventually
Released eventually

Released w/ruined health,
1956

Starved to death in Omlag,
Siberia, 1943

Died in Omsk prison, 1943

Died in Vorkuta region,
1942




