

Name	Last known address	Arrested	Age at time of arrest	Occupation	Consequence
Gailītis, Markus	Rīgā, Ausekļa ielā 6a-8	1941	59 yrs.	Bank employee	Died in Siberia, 1950's
Gailītis, Arnis	Rīgā, Ausekļa ielā 6a-8	1941	26 yrs.		Deported, fate unknown
Gailītis, Izolde	Taurenes pag. Lāčplēšos	1941	33 yrs.		Released in 1960's
Gailītis, Minna	Taurenes pag. Lāčplēšos	1941	57 yrs.	Housewife	Died in Siberia, 1950's
Gailītis, Paulis	Lielvārdes pagastā	1941	72 yrs.	Pastor	Died in Siberia, 1943
Gaišs, Armands	Jelgavā, Viestura ielā 3-6	1940	18 yrs.	High sch. stud.	Died in Siberia, 1943
Gaišs, Roberts	Jelgavā, Viestura ielā 3-6	1945	51 yrs.	Accountant	Died in Siberia, 1945
Galējs, Natālija	Ziemeļu pag. Melnacenēs	1941	44 yrs.	Farmer	Died in Siberia, 1950
Galējs, Oļģerts	Ziemeļu pag. Melnacenēs	1941	16 yrs.		Released eventually
Galējs, Velta	Alsviķu pag. pienotavā	1941	22 yrs.		Released eventually
Galiņš, Augusts	Druvienas pag. Silmačos	1949	59 yrs.	Farmer	Died in Siberia, 1950's
Galiņš, Jēkabs	Bauskas apr. Rundāles pag.	1941	75 yrs.	Farmer	Died in Siberia, 1943
Galiņš, Anna	Bauskas apr. Rundāles pag.	1941	70 yrs.		Died in Siberia, 1943
Galiņš, Jānis	Bauskas apr. Rundāles pag.	1941	35 yrs.	Farmer	Died in Siberia, 1942
Galiņš, Austra	Bauskas apr. Rundāles pag.	1941	33 yrs.		Released after 17 yrs.
Gamzu, Ārons B.	Ludzas pilsētā	1941	54 yrs.	Teacher	Died in Vyatlag labor camp, Kirov region, 1942
Gamzu, Hasja	Ludzas pilsētā	1941			Released eventually
Gamzu, Batja	Ludzas pilsētā	1941			Released eventually
Gamzu, Isaks	Ludzas pilsētā	1941			Released eventually
Garancis, Harijs	Piebalgas pagastā	1946	45 yrs.	Farmer	Released w/ruined health, 1956
Garbers Josifs	Rīgā, Blaumaņa ielā 15	1942	26 yrs.	Law student	Starved to death in Omlag, Siberia, 1943
Garbers, Solomons	Rīgā, Blaumaņa ielā 15	1942	59 yrs.	Prof. engineer	Died in Omsk prison, 1943
Garnis, Leopolds	Vainodes pag. Elkuzemes dzirn.	1941	40 yrs.	Farmer	Died in Vorkuta region, 1942